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Mason City altimeter setting. 

When local altimeter setting not received, use

Rwy 35 helicopter visibility reduction below     SM NA.
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R-163 to HAAMP/28 DME and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 3000 then right turn via MCW
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